
74 Annual Report 2022

Number of Shareholders Shareholdings' Slab Total Shares Held

333

223

278

568

134

46

38

31

16

11

8

4

4

9

1

3

1

2

2

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1,735

6,452

81,109

210,717

1,271,147

951,361

554,518

655,462

694,935

449,453

351,289

305,941

169,278

198,124

465,636

55,125

186,959

67,000

147,685

164,179

89,207

184,896

198,431

101,500

108,000

118,110

245,500

137,000

360,883

277,000

441,000

538,996

550,002

857,850

3,735,584

1,876,886

4,922,773

39,829,120

61,559,108

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
As of December 31, 2022

1

101

501

1,001

5,001

10,001

15,001

20,001

25,001

30,001

35,001

40,001

45,001

50,001

55,001

60,001

65,001

70,001

80,001

85,001

90,001

95,001

100,001

105,001

115,001

120,001

135,001

180,001

275,001

440,001

535,001

550,001

855,001

1,865,001

1,875,001

4,920,001

39,825,001

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

to

100

500

1,000

5,000

10,000

15,000

20,000

25,000

30,000

35,000

40,000

45,000

50,000

55,000

60,000

65,000

70,000

75,000

85,000

90,000

95,000

100,000

105,000

110,000

120,000

125,000

140,000

185,000

280,000

445,000

540,000

555,000

860,000

1,870,000

1,880,000

4,925,000

39,830,000



CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDING
As at December 31, 2022

Categories of Shareholders

Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and
   minor children 

Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties 

NIT and ICP

Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking
   Financial Institutions

Insurance Companies

Modarabas and Mutual Funds

Shareholders holding 10%

General Public :
a. Local
b. Foreign

Others

   Total (excluding : shareholders holding 10% or more)

Number of 
sharehoders

7

3

 2 

3

-

1

1

1,677
16

26

1,735

Total 
shares held

 1,874,208

41,225,966

45

21,428

-

1,253

39,829,120

18,023,359
26,507

386,342

61,559,108

Percentage
%

3.04

66.97

*

0.03

0.00

0.01

64.70

29.28
0.04

0.63

 100.00 

S.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

75Annual Report 2022

* Negligible



Categories of Shareholders

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children

Mr. Abdul Samad Dawood
Ms. Sabrina Dawood
Mr. Shafiq Ahmed
Mr. Hasan Reza Ur Rahim
Mr. Kamran Nishat
Mr. Shabbir Hussain Hashmi
Mohammad Shamoon Chaudry

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties

Dawood Corporation (Private) Limited
Dawood Foundation
Hajiani Hanifa Bai Memorial Society

Executives

NIT & ICP

Public Sector Companies and Corporations

Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking 
finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, 
modarabas and pension funds

Mutual Funds

General Public
a. Local
b. Foreign

Others
Totals

Share holders holding 5% or more

Dawood Corporation (Private) Limited

 Shares Held

 39,829,120 

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
As of December 31, 2022

76 Annual Report 2022

 Shares Held

 1,000 
 1,866,483 

 1,575 
 1,575 
 1,575 
 1,000 
 1,000 

 39,829,120 
 538,996 
 857,850 

 -   

 45 

 40,745 

 21,428 

 1,253 

 18,023,359 
 26,507 

 345,597 
 61,559,108 


