PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As of December 31, 2022

Number of Shareholders	Shareho	oldin	gs' Slab	Total Shares Held	
333	1	to	100	6,452	
223	101	to	500	81,109	
278	501	to	1,000	210,717	
568	1,001	to	5,000	1,271,147	
134	5,001	to	10,000	951,361	
46	10,001	to	15,000	554,518	
38	15,001	to	20,000	655,462	
31	20,001	to	25,000	694,935	
16	25,001	to	30,000	449,453	
11	30,001	to	35,000	351,289	
8	35,001	to	40,000	305,941	
4	40,001	to	45,000	169,278	
4	45,001	to	50,000	198,124	
9	50,001	to	55,000	465,636	
1	55,001	to	60,000	55,125	
3	60,001	to	65,000	186,959	
1	65,001	to	70,000	67,000	
2	70,001	to	75,000	147,685	
2	80,001	to	85,000	164,179	
1	85,001	to	90,000	89,207	
2	90,001	to	95,000	184,896	
2	95,001	to	100,000	198,431	
1	100,001	to	105,000	101,500	
1	105,001	to	110,000	108,000	
1	115,001	to	120,000	118,110	
2	120,001	to	125,000	245,500	
1	135,001	to	140,000	137,000	
2	180,001	to	185,000	360,883	
1	275,001	to	280,000	277,000	
1	440,001	to	445,000	441,000	
1	535,001	to	540,000	538,996	
1	550,001	to	555,000	550,002	
1	855,001	to	860,000	857,850	
2	1,865,001	to	1,870,000	3,735,584	
1	1,875,001	to	1,880,000	1,876,886	
1	4,920,001	to	4,925,000	4,922,773	
1	39,825,001	to	39,830,000	39,829,120	
1,735				61,559,108	

CATEGORIES OF SHAREHOLDING

As at December 31, 2022

S.No.	Categories of Shareholders	Number of sharehoders	Total shares held	Percentage %
1	Directors, Chief Executive Officer, and their spouse and minor children	7	1,874,208	3.04
2	Associated Companies, Undertakings and Related Parties	3	41,225,966	66.97
3	NIT and ICP	2	45	*
4	Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non Banking Financial Institutions	3	21,428	0.03
5	Insurance Companies	-	-	0.00
6	Modarabas and Mutual Funds	1	1,253	0.01
7	Shareholders holding 10%	1	39,829,120	64.70
8	General Public : a. Local b. Foreign	1,677 16	18,023,359 26,507	29.28 0.04
9	Others	26	386,342	0.63
	Total (excluding : shareholders holding 10% or more)	1,735	61,559,108	100.00

^{*} Negligible

PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

As of December 31, 2022

Categories of Shareholders	Shares Held
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children	
Mr. Abdul Samad Dawood Ms. Sabrina Dawood Mr. Shafiq Ahmed Mr. Hasan Reza Ur Rahim Mr. Kamran Nishat Mr. Shabbir Hussain Hashmi Mohammad Shamoon Chaudry	1,000 1,866,483 1,575 1,575 1,575 1,000 1,000
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	
Dawood Corporation (Private) Limited Dawood Foundation Hajiani Hanifa Bai Memorial Society	39,829,120 538,996 857,850
Executives	-
NIT & ICP	45
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	40,745
Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking	
finance companies, insurance companies, takaful, modarabas and pension funds	21,428
Mutual Funds	1,253
General Public	
a. Local b. Foreign	18,023,359 26,507
D. I OIBIGIT	20,507
Others	345,597
Totals	61,559,108

Share holders holding 5% or more

Shares Held

Dawood Corporation (Private) Limited

39,829,120